Flight Light Inc., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Flight Light Inc. | 4/12/2024
WIND CONES
+1.800.806.3548 USA
+1.916.394.2800 Worldwide

11: 100-240 VAC
12: 24 VDC
Ordering Codes
Flight Light Inc., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Flight Light Inc. | 4/12/2024
WIND CONES
+1.800.806.3548 USA
+1.916.394.2800 Worldwide
Replacement Parts
Wind Direction Indicator Mast:
• Mast Type: Stainless Steel SS316 (SS), Aluminum (AL), Red/White Coated (RW), Orange Coated (OR).
Part Number Description
WDIM03xx* 1.0' (.3m) Mast for Wind Direction Indicator (Standard)
WDIM30xx* 9.8' (3m) Mast for Wind Direction Indicator
WDIM40xx* 13.1' (4m) Mast for Wind Direction Indicator
WDIM50xx* 16.4' (5m) Mast for Wind Direction Indicator
WDIM60xx* 19.7' (6m) Mast for Wind Direction Indicator
* xx: Stainless Steel SS316 (SS), Aluminum (AL), Red/White Coated (RW), Orange Coated (OR).
Wind Direction Indicator Frame:
•	Stainless Steel SS316 Only
Part Number Description
Q23WSF30 Windsock Frame SS316 for Q-Windsock Ø11.8" x 3.9' (Ø30 x 120cm)
Q23WSF45 Windsock Frame SS316 for Q-Windsock Ø17.7" x 8.2' (Ø45 x 250cm)
Q23WSF50 Windsock Frame SS316 for Q-Windsock Ø19.7" x 4.9' (Ø50 x 150cm)
Q23WSF60 Windsock Frame SS316 for Q-Windsock Ø23.6" x 7.9' (Ø60 x 240cm)
Q23WSF90 Windsock Frame SS316 for Q-Windsock Ø35.4" x 12'/12.3' (Ø90x366/375cm)
Q-Windsock:
• Windsock Colors: Orange (OR), Red/White Striped (RW).
Part Number Description
Q24NA-21xx** Q-Windsock Ø11.8" x 3.9' (Ø30 x 120cm) Orange or Red/White Striped